
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, 
MINISTRY OF FINANCE 

IN THE DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL AT COIMBATORE 
OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER 

1670, Trichy Road, Ramanathapuram, 
COIMBATORE – 641 045 

 

          E-AUCTION SALE POSTPONEMENT NOTICE. 
 

Due to non-receipt of online bids, E-Auction Sale scheduled on 30.10.2015 in 
the following Recovery proceedings are hereby postponed and rescheduled on 
27.11.2015 as per the details mentioned against each item:- 
 
Advt 
Sl.No.  

 Recovery Proceedings Details Re-scheduled time of E 
Auction on 27.11.2015 
 

Last date and 
time for 
submission of 
online bids  
and Bid Hard 
copy & proof 
documents 

2. 
 

RP-25/2013 SBI, Avinashi Br. Vs. Mrs.     
M.Menaka & Ors 

1030 - 1100 Hrs.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
26.11.2015 
    till  
1700 hours.  
For All items 

3. 
 

RP-46/2005 SBI, Tirupur Bazaar br Vs. 
M/s V.Max International  & Ors  

1100 - 1130 Hrs. 

4. 
 

RP-02/2013 SBI, Udhagamandalam Vs.  
Mr.K.A.Gopal & Ors 

1130 - 1200 Hrs. 

7. 
 

RP-147/2003 SBI,SME, OB Tirupur Vs. 
M/s Holy Garments  

1300-1330 Hours 

8.  RP-307/2002  
SBI, Udumalpet Vs. M/s Balamurugan 

Spinners Pvt Ltd & Ors. 

1330-1400 Hrs forLot -1 
1400-1430 Hrs for Lot-2 
1430-1500 Hrs for Lot-3 

9. 
 

RP-27/2007 SBI, BazarBranch,Tirupur Vs.  
M/s Craft Knitting & Ors. 

1500-1530 Hrs for Lot-2 
1530-1600 Hrs for Lot-1 

11. 
 

RP-32/2013 SBI, Kilkotagiri Vs. M/s    
Premier Tea Industries & Ors. 

1200-1230 Hrs. 

All other terms and conditions of the e-auction Sale Proclamation notice 
dated 21st September, 2015 will remain unchanged.  

It is further ordered to publish this postponement notice in the local dailies, 
e-auction portal/drt website, notice board of DRT, Coimbatore and send to parties 
concerned. 

Given under my hand and seal of this Tribunal on this 30th October, 2015. 
 
 

(R. Balasubramaniam) 
Recovery Officer 

Copy to:- 
  1. All Branch Manager concerned for information and compliance. 
  2. File.  
 


